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1x6 Planking
Rounded edges and 
rough texture is a plus!
See image above

Attach with nails

Upstage 
Dock Platform
24" tall.
Note location of 
water tank on 
floorplan.

Stage Right and
Left
Dock Platforms
18" tall.
Note location of 
water tank on 
floorplan.

Planking
is flush to 
frame upstage.
and Stage left
& stage right.
Overhang 1" 
downstage

2x4
Framing

3'-10"

8'
-1

1 
1/

2"

8'
-1

1 
1/

2"

4'-0"

Planking
is flush to 
frame upstage.
Overhang 1" 
Stage right and stage left

VECTORWORKS EDUCATIONAL VERSION

VECTORWORKS EDUCATIONAL VERSION


